Torch lake Cafe Menu
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The restaurant from Central Lake offers 86 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $12.7.
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Torch Takie Cafe Menu

fippetizers

PRIME NEW YORK STRIP $33.0

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
HAMBURGER

Main Courses

BISCUITS AND GRAVY $9.0

Burgers

WAGYU BURGER $16.0

Antipasti

BURRATA $13.0

Snacks

BREADSTICKS $7.5
Pizza - Medium A 30Cm

MEAT LOVER'S $19.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

MARINARA SAUCE $1.5

fippetizer

SEAFOOD PLATTER

Dessert

YOGURT PARFAIT

Seafood Dishes
RAINBOW TROUT
Tettuccine
FETTUCCINE CARBONARA

fRibs

PRIME RIB

Pizza Snacks

CHEESE BREAD

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Bread

MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN
FLATBREAD

for The Table

SMOKED OLIVES

Sweels & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE

Tirst Course

RED YELLOW BEET SALAD

Handhelds

TROUT BLT

$8.5

$27.0

$24.0

$8.5

$11.5

$12.0

$8.0

$13.0

$15.0



Torch Takie Cafe Menu

Healthy Choices

OATMEAL* $7.0
(]
Burgers & Mains
PORK BELLY SANDWICH $16.0
Aavorful Starters
TEMPURA PLATTER $23.0
GARLIC CREAM CHEESE DIP $2.5
Starters | Bar Snacks
PIMENTO CHEESE DIP $11.0
()
Brunch Pizza
BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA $13.0
[}
Baksery Pastries ind More
SPANISH TORTILLA $10.0
VEGETARIAN $18.0
Tilled Bagels (Sandwiches)
BAGEL LOX $10.5
Uncategorized
GLUTEN FREE DOUGH $2.5

Soups

GAZPACHO $6.0

SPRING BISQUE

@
Pizza
TLC DELUXE
Pi1ZZA MARGHERITA

Vegetarian
PARMESAN ASPARAGUS
WILD MUSHROOM MIX

Toast

TOAST
FRENCH TOAST

Starters

DUCK FRIES
ELK TENDERLOIN

Small Plates

PORTOBELLA RAVIOLI
WILD MUSHROOM FLATBREAD

DAILY FEATURED ENTREES
CUT OF THE DAY WITH ONE SIDE

Sandwiches
FRIED BOLOGNA SANDWICH

NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN
SANDWICH

BREAKFAST SANDWICH

$19.0
$19.0

$7.0
$7.0

$2.0
$8.5

$7.0
$33.0

$26.0
$15.0

$14.0
$15.0

$8.5



Torch Take Cafe Menu

Breakfast Sides

MICHIGAN HARDWOOD MAPLE

SYRUP
MOONCAKE (1)

PLATH'S BACON OR SAUSAGE

Side Dishes

WILD MUSHROOMS
RUSTIC RED BLISS MASH

BLACK GARLIC HOLLANDAISE

ASPARAGUS BLACK GARLIC
HOLLANDAISE

NEW CRUSHED POTATOES

Ingredients Used
AHI TUNA

SALMON

TUNA

CHEESE

DUCK

Salads

KALE SALAD
BEET SALAD

RED WHITE BEET
SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

$2.5

$3.0
$3.5

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0

$7.0

$7.0

$29.0

$12.0

$13.0

$9.5

ANTIPASTO SALAD
CHEF'S SALAD

These Types Of Dishes dre

Being Served
SALAD

PASTA

FISH

TUNA STEAK
APPETIZER

SOuUP

Main

ROASTED VEGETABLE
FLATBREAD

VEGGIE LOVERS SCRAMBLE*
TLC SCRAMBLE*

HOUSEMADE CORNED BEEF
HASH*

MEAT LOVERS SCRAMBLE*
MOONCAKES

FLANK GAUCHO

FRENCHED BREAST OF CHICKEN
LAMB SHOULDER SANDWICH
PERCH CONE

THE TLC BREAKFAST*

APPLE STUFFED PORK
SHOULDER

$10.5
$15.0

$10.5

$9.5
$10.5

$10.5

$10.5

$8.5
$30.0
$28.0
$16.0
$16.0

$9.0

$28.0
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Torch Takie Cafe

4990 US Highway 31MI 49622,
Central Lake, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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