



https://menulist.menu 4990 US Highway 31MI 49622, Central Lake, United States +12315991111 - https://torchlakecafe.com









SEAFOOD PLATTER

	D
500	

\$15.0

			7000
Appetizers		Dessert	
PRIME NEW YORK STRIP	\$33.0	YOGURT PARFAIT	\$8.5
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Seafood Dishes	
HAMBURGER		RAINBOW TROUT	\$27.0
Main Courses		Fettuccine	
BISCUITS AND GRAVY	\$9.0	FETTUCCINE CARBONARA	\$24.0
Burgers		Ribs	
WAGYU BURGER	\$16.0	PRIME RIB	
Antipasti		Pizza Snacks	
BURRATA	\$13.0	CHEESE BREAD	\$8.5
Snacks		Hot Drinks	
BREADSTICKS	\$7.5	COFFEE	
Pizza – Medium Á 30	Cm	Bread	
MEAT LOVER'S	\$19.0	MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN FLATBREAD	\$11.5
Drinks		For The Table	
DRINKS		SMOKED OLIVES	\$12.0
Starters & Salads		Sweets & Desserts	
FRENCH FRIES		BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$8.0
Sauces		First Course	
MARINARA SAUCE	\$1.5	RED YELLOW BEET SALAD	\$13.0
Appetizer		Alandhalda	
SEAFOOD DI ATTED		Handhelds	

TROUT BLT

GAZPACHO

			10
Healthy Choices		SPRING BISQUE	\$6.0
OATMEAL*	\$7.0		
		Pizza	
Burgers & Mains		TLC DELUXE	\$19.0
PORK BELLY SANDWICH	\$16.0	PIZZA MARGHERITA	\$19.0
Flavorful Starters		Vegetarian	
TEMPURA PLATTER	\$23.0	PARMESAN ASPARAGUS	\$7.0
		WILD MUSHROOM MIX	\$7.0
Cheesy Bread			
GARLIC CREAM CHEESE DIP	\$2.5	Toast	
		TOAST	\$2.0
Starters / Bar Snacks		FRENCH TOAST	\$8.5
PIMENTO CHEESE DIP	\$11.0		
		Starters	
Brunch Pizza		DUCK FRIES	\$7.0
BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA	\$13.0	ELK TENDERLOIN	\$33.0
Bakery Pastries And M	ore	Small Plates	
SPANISH TORTILLA	\$10.0	PORTOBELLA RAVIOLI	\$26.0
OF ANION FORTILLA	Ψ10.0	WILD MUSHROOM FLATBREAD	\$15.0
Restaurant Category			
VEGETARIAN	\$18.0	Cut Of The Day	
		DAILY FEATURED ENTREES	
Filled Bagels (Sandwick	hes)	CUT OF THE DAY WITH ONE SIDE	
BAGEL LOX	\$10.5	0 1 1 1	
		Sandwiches	
Uncategorized		FRIED BOLOGNA SANDWICH	\$14.0
GLUTEN FREE DOUGH	\$2.5	NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$15.0
Soups		BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$8.5

\$6.0

Breakf	fast Sides		ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$10.5
MICHIGAN SYRUP	N HARDWOOD MAPLE	\$2.5	CHEF'S SALAD	\$15.0
MOONCAI	KE (1)	\$3.0	These Types Of Dishes Are	
PLATH'S E	BACON OR SAUSAGE	\$3.5	Being Served	
Side Di	ishes		SALAD	
WILD MUS	SHROOMS	\$7.0	PASTA	
RUSTIC R	ED BLISS MASH	\$7.0	FISH	
BLACK G	ARLIC HOLLANDAISE	\$7.0	TUNA STEAK APPETIZER	
ASPARAG HOLLAND	GUS BLACK GARLIC PAISE	\$7.0	SOUP	
NEW CRU	SHED POTATOES	\$7.0	Main	
Ingred	ients Used		ROASTED VEGETABLE FLATBREAD	\$10.5
AHI TUNA			VEGGIE LOVERS SCRAMBLE*	\$9.5
SALMON		\$29.0	TLC SCRAMBLE*	\$10.5
TUNA CHEESE			HOUSEMADE CORNED BEEF HASH*	\$10.5
DUCK			MEAT LOVERS SCRAMBLE*	\$10.5
			MOONCAKES	\$8.5
Salads	I		FLANK GAUCHO	\$30.0
Assert	KALE SALAD	\$12.0	FRENCHED BREAST OF CHICKEN	\$28.0
文室。	BEET SALAD		LAMB SHOULDER SANDWICH	\$16.0
	RED WHITE BEET SALAD	\$13.0	PERCH CONE	\$16.0
CAECAD		¢0 E	THE TLC BREAKFAST*	\$9.0
CAESAR S	SALAU	\$9.5	APPLE STUFFED PORK SHOULDER	\$28.0



Torch Lake Cafe

4990 US Highway 31MI 49622, Central Lake, United States Opening Hours: Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00

